1
DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARD
Tủ điện phân phối
DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARD
Tủ điện phân phối
• For Power Center type main distribution, with a prevalence of air circuit-breaker and
moulded-case circuit-breakers and any internal segregations up to Form 4;
• For floor/wall-mounted secondary distribution, equipped with moulded-case and modular

3
DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARD / Tủ điện phân phối
Order codes
Basic version
dimensions
Wall structures Floor structures H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
HC1 SWITCHGEAR (MONOBLOC STRUCTURES)
TỦ PHÂN PHỐI HC1 (CẤU TRÚC ĐƠN)
HC1 Ordering codes / Mã đặt hàng HC1
HC1-6061  600 600 150
HC1-8061  800 600 150
HC1-8062  800 600 200
HC1-1062  1000 600 200
HC1-1262  1200 600 200
 HC1-1462 1400 600 250
 HC1-1662 1600 600 250
 HC1-1682 1600 800 250
 HC1-1862 1800 600 250
 HC1-1882 1800 800 250
 HC1-2062 2000 600 250
 HC1-2082 2000 800 250
Admin
Line
4
DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARD / Tủ điện phân phối

5
DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARD / Tủ điện phân phối
Order codes Dimensions
H=1800 (mm) H=2000 (mm) H=2200 (mm)
HC2 SWITCHGEAR (MODULAR STRUCTURES)
TỦ PHÂN PHỐI HC2 (CẤU TRÚC MODULAR)
W (mm) D (mm)
HC2-1844 HC2-2044 HC2-2244 400 400
HC2-1864 HC2-2064 HC2-2264 600
HC2-1884 HC2-2084 HC2-2284 800
HC2-1804 HC2-2004 HC2-2204 1000
HC2-1846 HC2-2046 HC2-2246 400 600
 HC2-1866 HC2-2066 HC2-2266 600
HC2-1886 HC2-2086 HC2-2286 800
HC2-1806 HC2-2006 HC2-2206 1000
 HC2-2048 HC2-2248 400 800
 HC2-2068 HC2-2268 600
 HC2-2088 HC2-2288 800
 HC2-2008 HC2-2208 1000
 HC2-2040 HC2-2240 400 1000
 HC2-2060 HC2-2260 600
 HC2-2080 HC2-2280 800
 HC2-2000 HC2-2200 1000
 HC2-20412 HC2-22412 400 1200
 HC2-20612 HC2-22612 600
 HC2-20812 HC2-22812 800
 HC2-20012 HC2-22012 1000
 HC2-20414 HC2-22414 400 1400
 HC2-20614 HC2-22614 600
 HC2-20814 HC2-22814 800
 HC2-20014 HC2-22014 1000
Admin
Line
- Tủ được thiết kế để có thể lắp đặt được trong nhà hoặc ngoài trời.
- Khung tủ được làm bằng tole dày có kết cấu chắc chắn.